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Image shown is Avanza.1.55+ (AT)

* Estimate based on 31 days per month.

* Tier 1 instalment for 1st 6 years is RM510 of 9-year plan, based on loan amount of RM48,300 for Avanza 1.5E (AT).

*T & Capply. Valid for Labuan. Subject to rate changes without prior notice. TOYOTA
* The colour, accessories and/or specifications for available models may differ from the vehicle shown. For Your Auto-Financing Needs ~ ALLAsourieoRive



Finance
Amount

VELET

1.55+ (AT)

Tier 1 (first 6 years)

Toyota 2-Tier Plan

Enjoy LOWER Instalments in First 6 Years!
(9 years Plan)

1.55 (AT)

1.5E (AT)

43,000 400 411 423
45,000 433 444 456
47,000 466 477 489

487 499 510
49,200 502 514 525
50,000 515 527 -
51,100 534 545 -
53,000 565 - -
54,700 593 - -

Tier 2 (last 3 years) 822 792 762

Tier 2 Starts only after 6 years from contract date. At Tier 2, Trade-in
for a new Toyota with 2-Tier Plan to enjoy low instalment again!

d

Variant 1.5+ (AT)

OTR Price 60812

without insurance ’

MOF(90%) 54,700

10% D/P 6,112
RM

* Interest Rate: 3.20% p.a.
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1.55 (AT)

56,812

51,100
5,712

1.5E (AT)
54,743

49,200
5,543

Tier 1 Tier 2
Lower monthly instalments
6 years 3 years

9 years loan term

53??%7%//////////A

Kota Kinabalu (sabah Region) Q) 088-276 328

@ www.toyotacapital.com.my

Tenure
9 Years
Monthly Instalment
RM664

Toyota

Plan

Enjoy Interest Savings

Finance Monthly Instalment

Amount

Tenure 5 years 7 years 9 years
43,000 837 634 522
44,000 856 649 534
45,000 876 663 546
46,000 895 678 558
47,000 915 693 571
48,000 934 707 583

940 712 586

49,200 957 725 597
50,000 973 737 607
51,100 994 753 620
52,000 1,012 766 631
53,000 1,031 781 643
54,000 1,051 796 656
54,700 1,064 806 664

Toyota Plan

Interest Rate: BLR 6.75% - 0.50% p.a.
Subject to rate changes without prior notice.

TOTAL

PAYEXTRA > INTEREST

An example:

Loan Amount
RM54,700

SAVINGS

RM50/month RM1,795
RM100/month  RM3,357
RM200/month  RM5,924

RM2,000
lumpsum/year

RM4,590

No Lock in Period. No Penalty to Switch.
No additional charge.
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TENURE
SHORTENED
BY

6 months
13 months
23 months
18 months

With Toyota FlexiPlan, you are in control. No worries when BLR changes.
You have flexible options:
® Retain your existing instalment amount, loan tenure vary slightly OR
® Revise your instalment, loan tenure remain unchanged.

For more information, please contact:

THE NEW
AAAL7ZANZT

Hire Purchase /
AITAB

Fixed instalment or Shariah
Compliant Islamic Financing (AITAB)

Finance Monthly Instalment
Amount
Tenure 5 years 7 years 9 years
43,000 838 631 519
44,000 857 646 531
45,000 876 660 543
46,000 895 675 554
47,000 914 689 567 e
le—
48,000 933 704 579
939 708 582
49,200 957 721 593 -
50,000 972 732 602
% 51,100 993 749 615
o 52,000 1,010 762 626
% 53,000 1,030 776 638

54,000 1,049 791 650
54,700 1,062 801 658

Range from 3.27% to 3.52% p.a.
Subject to rate changes without prior notice.

Biller Code: 1115
Ref-1: Your 13-digit Agreement Number

& TOYOTA g%
TOYOTA

For Your Auto-Financing Needs ALL ABOUT THE DRIVE

Jom
PAY
JomPAY online at Internet and Mobile Banking with your
Current or Savings account




